NMPOrPAMMA ANO TPITH 21 ZENTEMBPIOY 2021

HMEPEZ

AEYTEPA

TPITH

TETAPTH

NEMNTH

NAPAZKEYH

QPEZ

3

4

5

4

3

4

5

3

4

5

3

4

5

EKMAIAEYTIKOI

8.15-
8.55

9.00-
9.40

9.50-
10.30

10.40-
11.20

11.30-
12.10

12.20-
13.00

13.10-
13.50

8.15-
8.55

9.00-
9.40

9.50-
10.30

10.40-
11.20

11.30-
12.10

12.20-
13.00

13.10-
13.50

8.15-
8.55

9.00-
9.40

9.50-
10.30

10.40-
11.20

11.30-
12.10

12.20-
13.00

13.10-
13.50

8.15-
8.55

9.00-
9.40

9.50-
10.30

10.40-
11.20

11.30-
12.10

12.20-|13.10-
13.00| 13.50

8.15-
8.55

9.00-
9.40

9.50-
10.30

10.40-
11.20

11.30-
12.10

12.20-
13.00

13.10-
13.50

2AKEANAPONOYAOZ
MAOHMATIKA

Bl

Bl

Bl

Bl

Xioy
OINONOTIKA

oA
Al

KEI
Al

rA
Al

A
Al

rA
Al

A
A2

KEI
A2

A
A2

rA
A2

oA
Al

oA
A2

oA
A2

KEI
A2

KEI
Al

ANEZYPH
OINOAOTIKA

APX
r2

APX
ri

rA
B3

APX
r3

KEI
Bl

APX
ri

B1

A
B2

APX
r3

A
B3

KEI
B2

Bl

KEI
Bl

KEI
B3

A
B2

KEI
B3

APX
r2

KEI
B2

MNAGOYAH
OINOAOTIKA

rA
Bl

EA
r3

EA
ri

KEI
ri

EA
ri

A
ri

APX
B3

EA
r3

EA
r2

rA
Bl

APX
B2

APX
Bl

APX
Bl

APX
B3

APX
B2

EA
r2

A
r

KEI
ri

2TPATAKOY
OINOAOTIKA

rA
r3

rA
r2

APX
A3

B2

rA
r2

A
r3

APX
Al

APX
A3

APX
Al

12T
Al

12T
A3

KEI
r3

KEI
r2

12T
A3

KEI
r2

B2

12T
Al

KEI
r3

NENNA
OINONOTIKA

B3

rA
A3

rA
A2

APX
A4

APX
A4

A
A3

rA
A4

APX
A2

KEI
A3

A
A3

oA
A3

B3

oA
A3

KEI
A4

oA
A4

A
A4

rA
A4

oA
A4

KEI
A3

KEI
A4

ANAPITZAKOY
MAOHMATIKA

ri

A4

B2

B3

B3

A2

B2

A4

A2

ri

A4

B3

B2

A2

ri

B3

ri

B2

A2

A4

NANATQTONOYAO2
MAOHMATIKA

A3

r3

r2

A3

r3

Al

Al

r2

r3

Al

r2

A3

rEQ
Al

r3

Al

r2

A3

BAAXOAIA
XHMEIA

BIOA
A4

XHM
Bl

BIOA
A2

BIOA
r3

XHM
r2

BIOA
Al

BIOA
ri

reqr
B3

XHM
B2

XHM
ri

XHM
r3

BIOA
B2

XHM
B3

BIOA
B1

BIOA

A3

reqQr
B3

BIOA
B3

BIOA
r2

ZENNoy
OYZIKH

Al

r2

reqQr
A3

ri

B3

r2

Bl

r3

A4

reQ
A2

ri

r3

B2

A2

B2

B3

Bl

A3

KAPATIANNH
FAAAIKA

15T
A2

12T
A4

IzT
A2

AE=
ri

12T
A4

NANABAZIAEIOY
FEPMANIKA

IzT
B2

12T
ri

1T
B3

1T
r3

12T
B1

IzT
B2

1T
r2

1T
B3

1T
r3

12T
r

12T
Bl

15T
r2

NANATEQPTIOY
ATTAIKA

B2

A4

A2

A2

B3

ri

A4

B3

Bl

r

Al

A3

r3

Bl

Al

A3

B2

r3

AATKAAIQTH
ATTAIKA

r2

r2

AAMMNPINOY
FAAANIKA

OEOAQPAKOMOYAOY
'YMNAZTIKH

B1

B3

Al

A2

B2

A3

A4

ri

A2

Al

B2

A4

r3

r

B3

A3

r3

B1

TZEPQNH
OIKIAKH/KNA/TEQT

reqQr
A4

reQr
B2

reqQr
B1

KNA
r3

OIK
A2

KNA
r2

KNA
ri

KNA
r2

OIK
A3

KNA
r3

KNA
ri

KNA
r

OIK
A4

KNA
r2

reqQr
B2

rEQr
B1

KNA
r3

OIK
Al

NANAZTAOAKH
MOYZIKH

B1

B2

r3

r2

A2

ri

B3

Al

A3

A4

BAAXOYTZAKOY
MAHPO®OPIKH

A3

B3

r2

A3

B2

r3

A4

B2

Bl

r3

A4

B3

B1

ri

r2

A2

A2

ri

TPIANTAOYAAOY
TEXNOAOTIA

A2

B3

Al

r2

A4

B2

r3

A3

B2

Bl

r3

B3

B1

ri

r2

ri

KONIAAPH2
NMAHPO®OPIKH

MAPKOTIANNAKH
KAAAITEXNIKA

B3

r2

Al

B2

OE=
A3

r3

A3

A4

ri

Bl

A2

FAAAIKQN 3

OYZIKHZ ATQrH2

r2

r2

Indptn, 20-9-2021
O AweuBuvtig
ZakeAAapontoulog AvSpoviKoG




